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                            George Kyte Classic 
                        Northern Arizona University 
                 Buffalo Park, Flagstaff, AZ - 08/31/2024 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
Event 1  Men 4.5 Mile Run 
============================================================================== 
Overall Results 
Place TmPl Bib   Name                    Year School           Finals    Pace      
===== ==== ===== ======================= ==== ================ ========= =====  
    1    1  5013 David Mullarkey           SR Northern Arizona   22:00.2  4:54  
    2    2  5017 Colin Sahlman             JR Northern Arizona   22:10.2  4:56  
    3    3  4950 Tyler Day                    NAU Alumni         22:15.3  4:57  
    4    4  5011 Justin Keyes              SO Northern Arizona   22:16.1  4:57  
    5    5  5015 Kang Nyoak                JR Northern Arizona   22:32.6  5:01  
    6    6  5012 Erik Le Roux              SO Northern Arizona   22:34.6  5:01  
    7       5074 Manny Perez                  Unattached         22:42.7  5:03  
    8    7  5018 Ford Washburn             FR Northern Arizona   22:43.2  5:03  
    9    8  5008 Randy Espinoza            JR Northern Arizona   22:48.9  5:05  
   10       5057 Hosava Kretzmann          SR Team Run Flag      22:51.9  5:05  
   11    9  4985 Tryon Jardin              JR Nevada             22:52.2  5:05  
   12       5086 Yohanes Van Meerten          Unattached         22:54.2  5:06  
   13   10  4989 Daniel Sayo               SR Nevada             23:05.7  5:08  
   14   11  4903 Demetris Love, Jr.        SR Embry-Riddle       23:11.5  5:10  
   15   12  4981 Celime Garcia             SR Nevada             23:13.8  5:10  
   16   13  4904 Jacob Ortiz               SO Embry-Riddle       23:16.8  5:11  
   17       5016 Aidan Puffer              SO Northern Arizona   23:17.5  5:11  
   18   14  4980 Jaedyn Chase              SO Nevada             23:21.3  5:12  
   19   15  4897 Dillon Eisner             SO Embry-Riddle       23:23.7  5:12  
   20   16  4992 Eddie Yunker              FR Nevada             23:27.9  5:13  
   21   17  4931 Greyson Akers             FR Grand Canyon       23:35.4  5:15  
   22   18  4906 Ben Smith                 SO Embry-Riddle       23:36.3  5:15  
   23   19  4986 Austin Key                FR Nevada             23:37.9  5:16  
   24   20  4988 Sergio Mazon              JR Nevada             23:39.2  5:16  
   25   21  4902 Nicholas Logan            SR Embry-Riddle       23:41.8  5:16  
   26   22  4018 Kristian Kimberlin        SO Arizona State      23:43.2  5:17  
   27   23  4015 Zach Albanese             FR Arizona State      23:47.2  5:18  
   28       5070 Jason Green                  Unattached         23:49.9  5:18  
   29       4979 Soma Baligad              JR Nevada             23:50.4  5:18  
   30   24  4934 Spencer Desmond           SO Grand Canyon       23:55.1  5:19  
   31       5069 Calix Flores                 Unattached         23:59.4  5:20  
   32   25  4937 Alex Rafferty             JR Grand Canyon       23:59.5  5:20  
   33       4991 Dillon Walker             SO Nevada             24:01.9  5:21  
   34   26  4952 Elliot Gindi                 NAU Alumni         24:03.9  5:21  
   35       4982 James Gramling            FR Nevada             24:05.0  5:22  
   36       4983 Jackson Hammons           SO Nevada             24:06.8  5:22  
   37       5072 Logan Hunt                SR Unattached         24:07.7  5:22  
   38   27  4935 Mac Eliason               JR Grand Canyon       24:09.0  5:22  
   39   28  4938 Alex Saldamando           FR Grand Canyon       24:10.5  5:23  
   40       5071 Connor Grusendorf         FR Unattached         24:15.9  5:24  
   41   29  4017 Joseph (Porter) Hill      JR Arizona State      24:18.5  5:25  
   42   30  4857 Juan Flores               FR Cerritos           24:20.1  5:25  
   43   31  5050 Noah Boatner              FR Pima               24:23.3  5:26  
   44   32  4932 Emmanuel Corral           SR Grand Canyon       24:25.0  5:26  
   45   33  4936 Matthew Hamilton          FR Grand Canyon       24:41.8  5:30  
   46   34  4823 Rowdy Menefee             JR Arizona State      24:46.6  5:31  
   47   35  4900 Nathan Kutscher           JR Embry-Riddle       24:49.5  5:31  
   48   36  4860 Joshua Melendez           SO Cerritos           24:52.6  5:32  
   49       5067 Keith Bridge                 Unattached         24:56.8  5:33  
   50       4939 Jack Sindt                FR Grand Canyon       24:59.1  5:34  
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                            George Kyte Classic 
                        Northern Arizona University 
                 Buffalo Park, Flagstaff, AZ - 08/31/2024 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
Event 1  Men 4.5 Mile Run 
============================================================================== 
Overall Results 
Place TmPl Bib   Name                    Year School           Finals    Pace      
===== ==== ===== ======================= ==== ================ ========= =====  
   51   37  4887 Theodore Round Face       FR Coconino           25:00.0  5:34  
   52   38  4899 Benjamin Kovach           FR Embry-Riddle       25:04.6  5:35  
   53   39  4882 Briley Dauphinais         FR Coconino           25:05.6  5:35  
   54       4901 Austin Lemus              SR Embry-Riddle       25:07.1  5:35  
   55   40  4016 Ryan Denhof               FR Arizona State      25:08.7  5:36  
   56   41  4864 Gerardo Rubio             SO Cerritos           25:09.2  5:36  
   57       5073 Grady Jenkins                Unattached         25:10.5  5:36  
   58   42  4852 Noah Addison              SO Cerritos           25:14.5  5:37  
   59   43  4859 Robert Guerrero           FR Cerritos           25:15.4  5:37  
   60   44  4861 Johshua Morales           FR Cerritos           25:17.8  5:38  
   61   45  4865 Louis Santebanez          FR Cerritos           25:23.7  5:39  
   62       4907 Nicolas Urquidez          FR Embry-Riddle       25:28.1  5:40  
   63       4933 Tristen Coyle             SO Grand Canyon       25:29.3  5:40  
   64       5078 Jake Zajac                   Unattached         25:34.2  5:41  
   65       4863 Axel Rebolledo-Ynostros   FR Cerritos           25:38.2  5:42  
   66   46  5055 Evan Rasoumoff            SO Pima               25:39.9  5:43  
   67       4898 Maxwell Kilstrom          FR Embry-Riddle       25:44.9  5:44  
   68       4853 Matthew Alvarez           SO Cerritos           25:45.8  5:44  
   69       4941 Ryan Stamper              FR Grand Canyon       25:46.5  5:44  
   70       4855 Jacob Cosio               SO Cerritos           26:00.0  5:47  
   71   47  4884 Kenneth Nez               FR Coconino           26:04.4  5:48  
   72   48  5051 Zack Comaduran            SO Pima               26:07.8  5:49  
   73       4854 Mikel Bautista            FR Cerritos           26:12.0  5:50  
   74   49  5054 Louis Madrigal-Diaz       SO Pima               26:16.7  5:51  
   75       4905 Tyler Rafferty            JR Embry-Riddle       26:19.5  5:51  
   76       4858 Daniel Gonzalez           FR Cerritos           26:21.0  5:52  
   77       5068 Tanner Dugi               SR Unattached         26:25.3  5:53  
   78       4856 Nikolas Dominguez         FR Cerritos           26:36.9  5:55  
   79       4965 Ian Silversmith           FR Navajo Tech        26:45.3  5:57  
   80       4943 Marshall Ritter              McKirdy Trained    26:53.2  5:59  
   81       4920 Kade Ruff                 FR Glendale           26:57.5  6:00  
   82       4919 Mariano Ortega-Valenzue   FR Glendale           26:57.5  6:00  
   83   50  4822 Asher Leslie              JR Arizona State      27:07.8  6:02  
   84       5065 Mani Braitberg               Unattached         27:17.8  6:04  
   85       4862 Johan Perez               FR Cerritos           27:36.3  6:09  
   86   51  4881 Jace Coochwikvia          FR Coconino           27:42.5  6:10  
   87       4921 Alex Yowell               FR Glendale           27:58.4  6:13  
   88   52  5053 Marco Hernandez           FR Pima               27:59.5  6:14  
   89       4918 Micah Engle               FR Glendale           28:00.5  6:14  
   90   53  5038 Mohamed Sadiq             FR Phoenix College    28:16.0  6:17  
   91   54  4880 Zach Biah                 FR Coconino           28:33.9  6:21  
   92   55  5039 Yomar Vega Bojorquez      FR Phoenix College    28:36.7  6:22  
   93   56  4886 Wakiya Puente             FR Coconino           28:47.5  6:24  
   94   57  4883 Jehovan Flores            SO Coconino           28:50.3  6:25  
   95   58  5037 Averie Molina             FR Phoenix College    29:35.1  6:35  
   96   59  5036 Alberto Castro            FR Phoenix College    29:38.9  6:36  
   97   60  5035 Xavier Cano               FR Phoenix College    29:42.5  6:37  
   98       4913 Ricardo Martinez Sandav   SO Estrella Mtn       29:43.5  6:37  
   99       5059 Landen Goseyun            SO Tohono O'odham     30:11.1  6:43  
  100       5075 Stevie Saurini            SO Unattached         30:32.2  6:48  
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                            George Kyte Classic 
                        Northern Arizona University 
                 Buffalo Park, Flagstaff, AZ - 08/31/2024 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
Event 1  Men 4.5 Mile Run 
============================================================================== 
Overall Results 
Place TmPl Bib   Name                    Year School           Finals    Pace      
===== ==== ===== ======================= ==== ================ ========= =====  
  101       4966 Antonio Valencia          SO Navajo Tech        33:23.5  7:26  
  102   61  4959 Theo Quax                    NAU Alumni         34:20.8  7:38  
  103   62  4960 Andy Trouard                 NAU Alumni         34:22.2  7:39  
  104   63  4958 Beau Prince                  NAU Alumni         34:22.5  7:39  
  105   64  4954 Kyle Havriliak               NAU Alumni         34:23.4  7:39  
  106   65  4949 Matt Baxter                  NAU Alumni         34:23.8  7:39  
  107       4957 Matt McElroy                 NAU Alumni         34:28.5  7:40  
  108       4955 Ryan Lanley                  NAU Alumni         34:34.5  7:41  
  109       4964 Robert Dixon              SO Navajo Tech        36:22.4  8:05  
  110       4961 Collin Ullrich               NAU Alumni         40:50.9  9:05  
  111       4914 Tu Nguyen                 FR Estrella Mtn       42:52.1  9:32  
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                            George Kyte Classic 
                        Northern Arizona University 
                 Buffalo Park, Flagstaff, AZ - 08/31/2024 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
                                Team Scores 
============================================================================== 
Overall Team Results 
 
  1.    18  Northern Arizona            (  22:18.8  1:51:33.7   0:34.4) 
========================================== 
  1      1   5013 David Mullarkey        SR   22:00.2 
  2      2   5017 Colin Sahlman          JR   22:10.2 
  3      4   5011 Justin Keyes           SO   22:16.1 
  4      5   5015 Kang Nyoak             JR   22:32.6 
  5      6   5012 Erik Le Roux           SO   22:34.6 
  6   (  7)  5018 Ford Washburn          FR   22:43.2 
  7   (  8)  5008 Randy Espinoza         JR   22:48.9 
 
  2.    61  Nevada                      (  23:12.2  1:56:00.9   0:35.7) 
========================================== 
  1      9   4985 Tryon Jardin           JR   22:52.2 
  2     10   4989 Daniel Sayo            SR   23:05.7 
  3     12   4981 Celime Garcia          SR   23:13.8 
  4     14   4980 Jaedyn Chase           SO   23:21.3 
  5     16   4992 Eddie Yunker           FR   23:27.9 
  6   ( 19)  4986 Austin Key             FR   23:37.9 
  7   ( 20)  4988 Sergio Mazon           JR   23:39.2 
 
  3.    78  Embry-Riddle Arizona        (  23:26.1  1:57:10.1   0:30.3) 
========================================== 
  1     11   4903 Demetris Love, Jr.     SR   23:11.5 
  2     13   4904 Jacob Ortiz            SO   23:16.8 
  3     15   4897 Dillon Eisner          SO   23:23.7 
  4     18   4906 Ben Smith              SO   23:36.3 
  5     21   4902 Nicholas Logan         SR   23:41.8 
  6   ( 35)  4900 Nathan Kutscher        JR   24:49.5 
  7   ( 38)  4899 Benjamin Kovach        FR   25:04.6 
 
  4.   121  Grand Canyon                (  23:57.9  1:59:49.5   0:35.1) 
========================================== 
  1     17   4931 Greyson Akers          FR   23:35.4 
  2     24   4934 Spencer Desmond        SO   23:55.1 
  3     25   4937 Alex Rafferty          JR   23:59.5 
  4     27   4935 Mac Eliason            JR   24:09.0 
  5     28   4938 Alex Saldamando        FR   24:10.5 
  6   ( 32)  4932 Emmanuel Corral        SR   24:25.0 
  7   ( 33)  4936 Matthew Hamilton       FR   24:41.8 
 
  5.   148  Arizona State               (  24:20.9  2:01:44.2   1:25.5) 
========================================== 
  1     22   4018 Kristian Kimberlin     SO   23:43.2 
  2     23   4015 Zach Albanese          FR   23:47.2 
  3     29   4017 Joseph (Porter) Hill   JR   24:18.5 
  4     34   4823 Rowdy Menefee          JR   24:46.6 
  5     40   4016 Ryan Denhof            FR   25:08.7 
  6   ( 50)  4822 Asher Leslie           JR   27:07.8 
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                            George Kyte Classic 
                        Northern Arizona University 
                 Buffalo Park, Flagstaff, AZ - 08/31/2024 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
                                Team Scores 
============================================================================== 
Overall Team Results 
 
  6.   192  Cerritos                    (  24:58.4  2:04:51.8   0:55.3) 
========================================== 
  1     30   4857 Juan Flores            FR   24:20.1 
  2     36   4860 Joshua Melendez        SO   24:52.6 
  3     41   4864 Gerardo Rubio          SO   25:09.2 
  4     42   4852 Noah Addison           SO   25:14.5 
  5     43   4859 Robert Guerrero        FR   25:15.4 
  6   ( 44)  4861 Johshua Morales        FR   25:17.8 
  7   ( 45)  4865 Louis Santebanez       FR   25:23.7 
 
  7.   215  NAU Alumni                  (  29:53.0  2:29:24.7  12:07.2) 
========================================== 
  1      3   4950 Tyler Day                   22:15.3 
  2     26   4952 Elliot Gindi                24:03.9 
  3     61   4959 Theo Quax                   34:20.8 
  4     62   4960 Andy Trouard                34:22.2 
  5     63   4958 Beau Prince                 34:22.5 
  6   ( 64)  4954 Kyle Havriliak              34:23.4 
  7   ( 65)  4949 Matt Baxter                 34:23.8 
 
  8.   226  Pima                        (  26:05.5  2:10:27.2   3:36.2) 
========================================== 
  1     31   5050 Noah Boatner           FR   24:23.3 
  2     46   5055 Evan Rasoumoff         SO   25:39.9 
  3     48   5051 Zack Comaduran         SO   26:07.8 
  4     49   5054 Louis Madrigal-Diaz    SO   26:16.7 
  5     52   5053 Marco Hernandez        FR   27:59.5 
 
  9.   228  Coconino                    (  26:29.3  2:12:26.4   3:33.9) 
========================================== 
  1     37   4887 Theodore Round Face    FR   25:00.0 
  2     39   4882 Briley Dauphinais      FR   25:05.6 
  3     47   4884 Kenneth Nez            FR   26:04.4 
  4     51   4881 Jace Coochwikvia       FR   27:42.5 
  5     54   4880 Zach Biah              FR   28:33.9 
  6   ( 56)  4886 Wakiya Puente          FR   28:47.5 
  7   ( 57)  4883 Jehovan Flores         SO   28:50.3 
 
 10.   285  Phoenix College             (  29:09.9  2:25:49.2   1:26.5) 
========================================== 
  1     53   5038 Mohamed Sadiq          FR   28:16.0 
  2     55   5039 Yomar Vega Bojorquez   FR   28:36.7 
  3     58   5037 Averie Molina          FR   29:35.1 
  4     59   5036 Alberto Castro         FR   29:38.9 
  5     60   5035 Xavier Cano            FR   29:42.5 
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Incomplete Teams: 
 
Team Run Flagstaff          
          5057 Hosava Kretzmann SR 
 
Navajo Tech                 
          4965 Ian Silversmith FR,  4966 Antonio Valencia SO,  4964 Robert Dixon SO 
 
McKirdy Trained             
          4943 Marshall Ritter  
 
Glendale                    
          4920 Kade Ruff FR,  4919 Mariano Ortega-Valenzuela FR,  4921 Alex Yowell FR,  
4918 Micah Engle FR 
 
Estrella Mountain           
          4913 Ricardo Martinez Sandavol SO,  4914 Tu Nguyen FR 
 
Tohono O'odham              
          5059 Landen Goseyun SO 
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                            George Kyte Classic 
                        Northern Arizona University 
                 Buffalo Park, Flagstaff, AZ - 08/31/2024 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
Event 1  Men 4.5 Mile Run 
============================================================================== 
NCAA Division I Results 
Place TmPl Bib   Name                    Year School           Finals    Pace      
===== ==== ===== ======================= ==== ================ ========= =====  
    1    1  5013 David Mullarkey           SR Northern Arizona   22:00.2  4:54  
    2    2  5017 Colin Sahlman             JR Northern Arizona   22:10.2  4:56  
    3    3  5011 Justin Keyes              SO Northern Arizona   22:16.1  4:57  
    4    4  5015 Kang Nyoak                JR Northern Arizona   22:32.6  5:01  
    5    5  5012 Erik Le Roux              SO Northern Arizona   22:34.6  5:01  
    6    6  5018 Ford Washburn             FR Northern Arizona   22:43.2  5:03  
    7    7  5008 Randy Espinoza            JR Northern Arizona   22:48.9  5:05  
    8    8  4985 Tryon Jardin              JR Nevada             22:52.2  5:05  
    9    9  4989 Daniel Sayo               SR Nevada             23:05.7  5:08  
   10   10  4981 Celime Garcia             SR Nevada             23:13.8  5:10  
   11       5016 Aidan Puffer              SO Northern Arizona   23:17.5  5:11  
   12   11  4980 Jaedyn Chase              SO Nevada             23:21.3  5:12  
   13   12  4992 Eddie Yunker              FR Nevada             23:27.9  5:13  
   14   13  4931 Greyson Akers             FR Grand Canyon       23:35.4  5:15  
   15   14  4986 Austin Key                FR Nevada             23:37.9  5:16  
   16   15  4988 Sergio Mazon              JR Nevada             23:39.2  5:16  
   17   16  4018 Kristian Kimberlin        SO Arizona State      23:43.2  5:17  
   18   17  4015 Zach Albanese             FR Arizona State      23:47.2  5:18  
   19       4979 Soma Baligad              JR Nevada             23:50.4  5:18  
   20   18  4934 Spencer Desmond           SO Grand Canyon       23:55.1  5:19  
   21   19  4937 Alex Rafferty             JR Grand Canyon       23:59.5  5:20  
   22       4991 Dillon Walker             SO Nevada             24:01.9  5:21  
   23       4982 James Gramling            FR Nevada             24:05.0  5:22  
   24       4983 Jackson Hammons           SO Nevada             24:06.8  5:22  
   25   20  4935 Mac Eliason               JR Grand Canyon       24:09.0  5:22  
   26   21  4938 Alex Saldamando           FR Grand Canyon       24:10.5  5:23  
   27   22  4017 Joseph (Porter) Hill      JR Arizona State      24:18.5  5:25  
   28   23  4932 Emmanuel Corral           SR Grand Canyon       24:25.0  5:26  
   29   24  4936 Matthew Hamilton          FR Grand Canyon       24:41.8  5:30  
   30   25  4823 Rowdy Menefee             JR Arizona State      24:46.6  5:31  
   31       4939 Jack Sindt                FR Grand Canyon       24:59.1  5:34  
   32   26  4016 Ryan Denhof               FR Arizona State      25:08.7  5:36  
   33       4933 Tristen Coyle             SO Grand Canyon       25:29.3  5:40  
   34       4941 Ryan Stamper              FR Grand Canyon       25:46.5  5:44  
   35   27  4822 Asher Leslie              JR Arizona State      27:07.8  6:02  
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                            George Kyte Classic 
                        Northern Arizona University 
                 Buffalo Park, Flagstaff, AZ - 08/31/2024 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
                                Team Scores 
============================================================================== 
NCAA Division I Results 
 
  1.    15  Northern Arizona            (  22:18.8  1:51:33.7   0:34.4) 
========================================== 
  1      1   5013 David Mullarkey        SR   22:00.2 
  2      2   5017 Colin Sahlman          JR   22:10.2 
  3      3   5011 Justin Keyes           SO   22:16.1 
  4      4   5015 Kang Nyoak             JR   22:32.6 
  5      5   5012 Erik Le Roux           SO   22:34.6 
  6   (  6)  5018 Ford Washburn          FR   22:43.2 
  7   (  7)  5008 Randy Espinoza         JR   22:48.9 
 
  2.    50  Nevada                      (  23:12.2  1:56:00.9   0:35.7) 
========================================== 
  1      8   4985 Tryon Jardin           JR   22:52.2 
  2      9   4989 Daniel Sayo            SR   23:05.7 
  3     10   4981 Celime Garcia          SR   23:13.8 
  4     11   4980 Jaedyn Chase           SO   23:21.3 
  5     12   4992 Eddie Yunker           FR   23:27.9 
  6   ( 14)  4986 Austin Key             FR   23:37.9 
  7   ( 15)  4988 Sergio Mazon           JR   23:39.2 
 
  3.    91  Grand Canyon                (  23:57.9  1:59:49.5   0:35.1) 
========================================== 
  1     13   4931 Greyson Akers          FR   23:35.4 
  2     18   4934 Spencer Desmond        SO   23:55.1 
  3     19   4937 Alex Rafferty          JR   23:59.5 
  4     20   4935 Mac Eliason            JR   24:09.0 
  5     21   4938 Alex Saldamando        FR   24:10.5 
  6   ( 23)  4932 Emmanuel Corral        SR   24:25.0 
  7   ( 24)  4936 Matthew Hamilton       FR   24:41.8 
 
  4.   106  Arizona State               (  24:20.9  2:01:44.2   1:25.5) 
========================================== 
  1     16   4018 Kristian Kimberlin     SO   23:43.2 
  2     17   4015 Zach Albanese          FR   23:47.2 
  3     22   4017 Joseph (Porter) Hill   JR   24:18.5 
  4     25   4823 Rowdy Menefee          JR   24:46.6 
  5     26   4016 Ryan Denhof            FR   25:08.7 
  6   ( 27)  4822 Asher Leslie           JR   27:07.8 
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                            George Kyte Classic 
                        Northern Arizona University 
                 Buffalo Park, Flagstaff, AZ - 08/31/2024 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
Event 1  Men 4.5 Mile Run 
============================================================================== 
Open Results 
Place TmPl Bib   Name                    Year School           Finals    Pace      
===== ==== ===== ======================= ==== ================ ========= =====  
    1    1  4950 Tyler Day                    NAU Alumni         22:15.3  4:57  
    2       5074 Manny Perez                  Unattached         22:42.7  5:03  
    3       5057 Hosava Kretzmann          SR Team Run Flag      22:51.9  5:05  
    4    2  4903 Demetris Love, Jr.        SR Embry-Riddle       23:11.5  5:10  
    5    3  4904 Jacob Ortiz               SO Embry-Riddle       23:16.8  5:11  
    6    4  4897 Dillon Eisner             SO Embry-Riddle       23:23.7  5:12  
    7    5  4906 Ben Smith                 SO Embry-Riddle       23:36.3  5:15  
    8    6  4902 Nicholas Logan            SR Embry-Riddle       23:41.8  5:16  
    9       5070 Jason Green                  Unattached         23:49.9  5:18  
   10       5069 Calix Flores                 Unattached         23:59.4  5:20  
   11    7  4952 Elliot Gindi                 NAU Alumni         24:03.9  5:21  
   12       5072 Logan Hunt                SR Unattached         24:07.7  5:22  
   13       5071 Connor Grusendorf         FR Unattached         24:15.9  5:24  
   14    8  4857 Juan Flores               FR Cerritos           24:20.1  5:25  
   15    9  5050 Noah Boatner              FR Pima               24:23.3  5:26  
   16   10  4900 Nathan Kutscher           JR Embry-Riddle       24:49.5  5:31  
   17   11  4860 Joshua Melendez           SO Cerritos           24:52.6  5:32  
   18       5067 Keith Bridge                 Unattached         24:56.8  5:33  
   19   12  4887 Theodore Round Face       FR Coconino           25:00.0  5:34  
   20   13  4899 Benjamin Kovach           FR Embry-Riddle       25:04.6  5:35  
   21   14  4882 Briley Dauphinais         FR Coconino           25:05.6  5:35  
   22       4901 Austin Lemus              SR Embry-Riddle       25:07.1  5:35  
   23   15  4864 Gerardo Rubio             SO Cerritos           25:09.2  5:36  
   24       5073 Grady Jenkins                Unattached         25:10.5  5:36  
   25   16  4852 Noah Addison              SO Cerritos           25:14.5  5:37  
   26   17  4859 Robert Guerrero           FR Cerritos           25:15.4  5:37  
   27   18  4861 Johshua Morales           FR Cerritos           25:17.8  5:38  
   28   19  4865 Louis Santebanez          FR Cerritos           25:23.7  5:39  
   29       4907 Nicolas Urquidez          FR Embry-Riddle       25:28.1  5:40  
   30       5078 Jake Zajac                   Unattached         25:34.2  5:41  
   31       4863 Axel Rebolledo-Ynostros   FR Cerritos           25:38.2  5:42  
   32   20  5055 Evan Rasoumoff            SO Pima               25:39.9  5:43  
   33       4898 Maxwell Kilstrom          FR Embry-Riddle       25:44.9  5:44  
   34       4853 Matthew Alvarez           SO Cerritos           25:45.8  5:44  
   35       4855 Jacob Cosio               SO Cerritos           26:00.0  5:47  
   36   21  4884 Kenneth Nez               FR Coconino           26:04.4  5:48  
   37   22  5051 Zack Comaduran            SO Pima               26:07.8  5:49  
   38       4854 Mikel Bautista            FR Cerritos           26:12.0  5:50  
   39   23  5054 Louis Madrigal-Diaz       SO Pima               26:16.7  5:51  
   40       4905 Tyler Rafferty            JR Embry-Riddle       26:19.5  5:51  
   41       4858 Daniel Gonzalez           FR Cerritos           26:21.0  5:52  
   42       5068 Tanner Dugi               SR Unattached         26:25.3  5:53  
   43       4856 Nikolas Dominguez         FR Cerritos           26:36.9  5:55  
   44       4965 Ian Silversmith           FR Navajo Tech        26:45.3  5:57  
   45       4943 Marshall Ritter              McKirdy Trained    26:53.2  5:59  
   46       4920 Kade Ruff                 FR Glendale           26:57.5  6:00  
   47       4919 Mariano Ortega-Valenzue   FR Glendale           26:57.5  6:00  
   48       5065 Mani Braitberg               Unattached         27:17.8  6:04  
   49       4862 Johan Perez               FR Cerritos           27:36.3  6:09  
   50   24  4881 Jace Coochwikvia          FR Coconino           27:42.5  6:10  
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                            George Kyte Classic 
                        Northern Arizona University 
                 Buffalo Park, Flagstaff, AZ - 08/31/2024 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
Event 1  Men 4.5 Mile Run 
============================================================================== 
Open Results 
Place TmPl Bib   Name                    Year School           Finals    Pace      
===== ==== ===== ======================= ==== ================ ========= =====  
   51       4921 Alex Yowell               FR Glendale           27:58.4  6:13  
   52   25  5053 Marco Hernandez           FR Pima               27:59.5  6:14  
   53       4918 Micah Engle               FR Glendale           28:00.5  6:14  
   54   26  5038 Mohamed Sadiq             FR Phoenix College    28:16.0  6:17  
   55   27  4880 Zach Biah                 FR Coconino           28:33.9  6:21  
   56   28  5039 Yomar Vega Bojorquez      FR Phoenix College    28:36.7  6:22  
   57   29  4886 Wakiya Puente             FR Coconino           28:47.5  6:24  
   58   30  4883 Jehovan Flores            SO Coconino           28:50.3  6:25  
   59   31  5037 Averie Molina             FR Phoenix College    29:35.1  6:35  
   60   32  5036 Alberto Castro            FR Phoenix College    29:38.9  6:36  
   61   33  5035 Xavier Cano               FR Phoenix College    29:42.5  6:37  
   62       4913 Ricardo Martinez Sandav   SO Estrella Mtn       29:43.5  6:37  
   63       5059 Landen Goseyun            SO Tohono O'odham     30:11.1  6:43  
   64       5075 Stevie Saurini            SO Unattached         30:32.2  6:48  
   65       4966 Antonio Valencia          SO Navajo Tech        33:23.5  7:26  
   66   34  4959 Theo Quax                    NAU Alumni         34:20.8  7:38  
   67   35  4960 Andy Trouard                 NAU Alumni         34:22.2  7:39  
   68   36  4958 Beau Prince                  NAU Alumni         34:22.5  7:39  
   69   37  4954 Kyle Havriliak               NAU Alumni         34:23.4  7:39  
   70   38  4949 Matt Baxter                  NAU Alumni         34:23.8  7:39  
   71       4957 Matt McElroy                 NAU Alumni         34:28.5  7:40  
   72       4955 Ryan Lanley                  NAU Alumni         34:34.5  7:41  
   73       4964 Robert Dixon              SO Navajo Tech        36:22.4  8:05  
   74       4961 Collin Ullrich               NAU Alumni         40:50.9  9:05  
   75       4914 Tu Nguyen                 FR Estrella Mtn       42:52.1  9:32  
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                            George Kyte Classic 
                        Northern Arizona University 
                 Buffalo Park, Flagstaff, AZ - 08/31/2024 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
                                Team Scores 
============================================================================== 
Open Results 
 
  1.    20  Embry-Riddle Arizona        (  23:26.1  1:57:10.1   0:30.3) 
========================================== 
  1      2   4903 Demetris Love, Jr.     SR   23:11.5 
  2      3   4904 Jacob Ortiz            SO   23:16.8 
  3      4   4897 Dillon Eisner          SO   23:23.7 
  4      5   4906 Ben Smith              SO   23:36.3 
  5      6   4902 Nicholas Logan         SR   23:41.8 
  6   ( 10)  4900 Nathan Kutscher        JR   24:49.5 
  7   ( 13)  4899 Benjamin Kovach        FR   25:04.6 
 
  2.    67  Cerritos                    (  24:58.4  2:04:51.8   0:55.3) 
========================================== 
  1      8   4857 Juan Flores            FR   24:20.1 
  2     11   4860 Joshua Melendez        SO   24:52.6 
  3     15   4864 Gerardo Rubio          SO   25:09.2 
  4     16   4852 Noah Addison           SO   25:14.5 
  5     17   4859 Robert Guerrero        FR   25:15.4 
  6   ( 18)  4861 Johshua Morales        FR   25:17.8 
  7   ( 19)  4865 Louis Santebanez       FR   25:23.7 
 
  3.    98  Coconino                    (  26:29.3  2:12:26.4   3:33.9) 
========================================== 
  1     12   4887 Theodore Round Face    FR   25:00.0 
  2     14   4882 Briley Dauphinais      FR   25:05.6 
  3     21   4884 Kenneth Nez            FR   26:04.4 
  4     24   4881 Jace Coochwikvia       FR   27:42.5 
  5     27   4880 Zach Biah              FR   28:33.9 
  6   ( 29)  4886 Wakiya Puente          FR   28:47.5 
  7   ( 30)  4883 Jehovan Flores         SO   28:50.3 
 
  4.    99  Pima                        (  26:05.5  2:10:27.2   3:36.2) 
========================================== 
  1      9   5050 Noah Boatner           FR   24:23.3 
  2     20   5055 Evan Rasoumoff         SO   25:39.9 
  3     22   5051 Zack Comaduran         SO   26:07.8 
  4     23   5054 Louis Madrigal-Diaz    SO   26:16.7 
  5     25   5053 Marco Hernandez        FR   27:59.5 
 
  5.   113  NAU Alumni                  (  29:53.0  2:29:24.7  12:07.2) 
========================================== 
  1      1   4950 Tyler Day                   22:15.3 
  2      7   4952 Elliot Gindi                24:03.9 
  3     34   4959 Theo Quax                   34:20.8 
  4     35   4960 Andy Trouard                34:22.2 
  5     36   4958 Beau Prince                 34:22.5 
  6   ( 37)  4954 Kyle Havriliak              34:23.4 
  7   ( 38)  4949 Matt Baxter                 34:23.8 
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                            George Kyte Classic 
                        Northern Arizona University 
                 Buffalo Park, Flagstaff, AZ - 08/31/2024 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
                                Team Scores 
============================================================================== 
Open Results 
 
  6.   150  Phoenix College             (  29:09.9  2:25:49.2   1:26.5) 
========================================== 
  1     26   5038 Mohamed Sadiq          FR   28:16.0 
  2     28   5039 Yomar Vega Bojorquez   FR   28:36.7 
  3     31   5037 Averie Molina          FR   29:35.1 
  4     32   5036 Alberto Castro         FR   29:38.9 
  5     33   5035 Xavier Cano            FR   29:42.5 
 
 
 
Incomplete Teams: 
 
Team Run Flagstaff          
          5057 Hosava Kretzmann SR 
 
Navajo Tech                 
          4965 Ian Silversmith FR,  4966 Antonio Valencia SO,  4964 Robert Dixon SO 
 
McKirdy Trained             
          4943 Marshall Ritter  
 
Glendale                    
          4920 Kade Ruff FR,  4919 Mariano Ortega-Valenzuela FR,  4921 Alex Yowell FR,  
4918 Micah Engle FR 
 
Estrella Mountain           
          4913 Ricardo Martinez Sandavol SO,  4914 Tu Nguyen FR 
 
Tohono O'odham              
          5059 Landen Goseyun SO 
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                            George Kyte Classic 
                        Northern Arizona University 
                 Buffalo Park, Flagstaff, AZ - 08/31/2024 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
Event 2  Women 2.5 Mile Run 
============================================================================== 
Overall Results 
Place TmPl Bib   Name                    Year School           Finals    Pace      
===== ==== ===== ======================= ==== ================ ========= =====  
    1    1  4008 Judy Chepkoech            FR Arizona State      14:09.6  5:40  
    2    2  5002 Nikita Moore              JR Northern Arizona   14:28.6  5:48  
    3       4942 Julia Paternain              McKirdy Trained    14:31.4  5:49  
    4    3  5000 Ava Mitchell              FR Northern Arizona   14:32.9  5:50  
    5    4  4993 Karrie Baloga             SO Northern Arizona   14:34.1  5:50  
    6    5  4997 Maggi Congdon             SR Northern Arizona   14:37.7  5:52  
    7    6  4995 Alex Carlson              JR Northern Arizona   14:38.4  5:52  
    8    7  5004 Aliandrea Upshaw          SR Northern Arizona   14:42.0  5:53  
    9    8  4996 Alyson Churchill          SR Northern Arizona   14:42.1  5:53  
   10       4994 Hayley Burns              SO Northern Arizona   14:51.3  5:57  
   11       5001 Keira Moore               SO Northern Arizona   14:56.4  5:59  
   12       4999 Alexis Kebbe              SR Northern Arizona   14:58.4  6:00  
   13       4998 Anna Fenske               JR Northern Arizona   15:05.6  6:03  
   14       5064 Kiki Vaughn                  Unattached         15:10.9  6:05  
   15    9  4007 Evaline Chepkoech         FR Arizona State      15:11.5  6:05  
   16   10  4974 Claire Nelson             SR Nevada             15:21.2  6:09  
   17   11  4977 Madelyn Shipman           JR Nevada             15:35.7  6:15  
   18   12  4968 Ashley Boone              JR Nevada             15:43.5  6:18  
   19   13  4973 Natalia Martino           JR Nevada             15:43.6  6:18  
   20   14  4894 Sophia Noriega            FR Embry-Riddle       15:43.9  6:18  
   21   15  4975 Marina Renna              FR Nevada             15:51.9  6:21  
   22   16  4971 Paulina Hultberg          FR Nevada             15:54.6  6:22  
   23   17  4923 Hana Hall                 SR Grand Canyon       15:58.5  6:24  
   24   18  4978 Aubrey Thompson           FR Nevada             16:05.4  6:27  
   25       4972 Hannah Lee                SO Nevada             16:06.7  6:27  
   26       5005 Odessa Zentz              SO Northern Arizona   16:07.5  6:27  
   27   19  5044 Reatta Danhof             SO Pima               16:09.8  6:28  
   28   20  4925 Nicole Hemmerlin          SR Grand Canyon       16:12.7  6:30  
   29   21  4922 Selah Akers               FR Grand Canyon       16:18.5  6:32  
   30   22  4896 Zoe Tizard                SO Embry-Riddle       16:21.0  6:33  
   31   23  4010 Kylie Miller              SR Arizona State      16:21.3  6:33  
   32   24  4893 Kylie Monson              FR Embry-Riddle       16:22.8  6:34  
   33   25  4011 Kate Miller               JR Arizona State      16:25.3  6:35  
   34   26  5087 Kayla Case                SO Arizona State      16:27.3  6:35  
   35   27  4006 Mia Chavez                JR Arizona State      16:27.9  6:36  
   36       4967 Skylar Bennett            FR Nevada             16:33.0  6:38  
   37   28  4926 Eva Johnson               FR Grand Canyon       16:36.2  6:39  
   38   29  4924 Taylor Hansen             FR Grand Canyon       16:36.2  6:39  
   39       5062 Jennifer Markham             Unattached         16:38.2  6:40  
   40   30  4895 Tiffany Terry             JR Embry-Riddle       16:49.6  6:44  
   41       4970 Kylee Denver              JR Nevada             16:52.3  6:45  
   42   31  4890 Elyse Grant               FR Embry-Riddle       16:54.3  6:46  
   43   32  4009 Jordan Lee                FR Arizona State      16:55.1  6:46  
   44   33  4892 Mia Kemp                  FR Embry-Riddle       17:00.4  6:49  
   45   34  5081 Sophia Legat              FR UNLV               17:02.9  6:50  
   46   35  4889 Fionnula Carew            SO Embry-Riddle       17:12.3  6:53  
   47   36  5080 Nicole Boskovich          JR UNLV               17:14.6  6:54  
   48       5063 Deia Mulligan             FR Unattached         17:18.8  6:56  
   49   37  5079 Breanna Blanks            FR UNLV               17:24.0  6:58  
   50   38  5084 Claire Rands              FR UNLV               17:37.0  7:03  
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                            George Kyte Classic 
                        Northern Arizona University 
                 Buffalo Park, Flagstaff, AZ - 08/31/2024 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
Event 2  Women 2.5 Mile Run 
============================================================================== 
Overall Results 
Place TmPl Bib   Name                    Year School           Finals    Pace      
===== ==== ===== ======================= ==== ================ ========= =====  
   51   39  5040 Ella Allred               FR Pima               17:41.2  7:05  
   52       4891 Kamryn Hoehne             SR Embry-Riddle       17:45.6  7:07  
   53   40  4846 Evelyn Mejia              SO Cerritos           17:50.7  7:09  
   54   41  4849 Diana Raya Perez          SO Cerritos           17:56.0  7:11  
   55       5022 Maryan Sharif             SR Park Gilbert       18:04.1  7:14  
   56   42  5083 Leah Okuda                FR UNLV               18:04.7  7:14  
   57   43  5048 Linda Rivero              SO Pima               18:13.9  7:18  
   58   44  5041 Elexia Aragon             FR Pima               18:20.5  7:21  
   59   45  4843 Jayla Barnwell            FR Cerritos           18:22.3  7:21  
   60   46  5085 Alana Sangprasit          SO UNLV               18:24.9  7:22  
   61   47  4868 Cian Davis                FR Coconino           18:29.2  7:24  
   62   48  5046 Karlee Pope               FR Pima               18:39.9  7:28  
   63   49  5042 Elizabeth Coppola         FR Pima               18:47.3  7:31  
   64   50  5082 Aine McDade               JR UNLV               18:49.2  7:32  
   65       4012 Ashley Tarasenko          FR Arizona State      18:50.9  7:33  
   66   51  5045 Alyssa Perez              SO Pima               19:04.8  7:38  
   67   52  4844 Kimberly Ibarra           SO Cerritos           19:07.1  7:39  
   68   53  4842 Ariel Alvarez             SO Cerritos           19:07.6  7:39  
   69       4909 Lily Gallegos             SO Estrella Mtn       19:08.8  7:40  
   70   54  4848 Lila Palmer               SO Cerritos           19:28.0  7:48  
   71   55  5033 Evelyn Osorina            FR Phoenix College    19:32.1  7:49  
   72   56  4851 Viviana Rodriguez         SO Cerritos           19:34.1  7:50  
   73       4915 Jimena Gutierrez          FR Glendale           19:49.4  7:56  
   74       4850 Claudia Rios              SO Cerritos           20:00.1  8:00  
   75   57  4876 Amber Woody               SO Coconino           20:05.4  8:03  
   76   58  4877 Peyton Yazzie             FR Coconino           20:06.4  8:03  
   77   59  4930 Adria Wuerth              FR Grand Canyon       20:11.8  8:05  
   78   60  4870 Nizhoni Johnson           FR Coconino           20:18.5  8:08  
   79   61  5029 Star Espinoza             FR Phoenix College    20:45.4  8:19  
   80       5023 Madison Turner            JR Park Gilbert       20:50.0  8:20  
   81   62  4871 Sierra Manygoats          SO Coconino           20:59.9  8:24  
   82   63  5034 Sydney Wilson             FR Phoenix College    21:04.0  8:26  
   83       5021 Kenyah Reed               SR Park Gilbert       21:05.6  8:27  
   84       4845 Kaitlyn Macias            FR Cerritos           21:19.7  8:32  
   85   64  4874 Leah Redondo              FR Coconino           21:24.6  8:34  
   86   65  5032 Sofia Miranda             SO Phoenix College    21:41.6  8:41  
   87   66  4869 Faylee Howe               FR Coconino           22:00.0  8:48  
   88       4910 Karla Martinez            SO Estrella Mtn       22:09.3  8:52  
   89       4912 Madisyn Yazzie            SO Estrella Mtn       22:34.8  9:02  
   90       4875 Isabelle Robles           FR Coconino           23:02.4  9:13  
   91       5020 Nardia Padilla            SR Park Gilbert       23:02.9  9:14  
   92       4873 Diana Paniagua            FR Coconino           23:28.1  9:24  
   93       4872 Bryanne Morgan            FR Coconino           23:40.9  9:29  
   94   67  5031 Maria Hernandez           SO Phoenix College    24:01.0  9:37  
   95       4867 Deondra Ashley            FR Coconino           25:02.4 10:01  
   96       4911 Elysia Ortiz              FR Estrella Mtn       25:03.1 10:02  
   97       5058 Tristin Reidhead          SO Tohono O'odham     25:34.1 10:14  
   98       4963 Adriana Bochinclonny      FR Navajo Tech        26:04.3 10:26  
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                            George Kyte Classic 
                        Northern Arizona University 
                 Buffalo Park, Flagstaff, AZ - 08/31/2024 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
                                Team Scores 
============================================================================== 
Overall Team Results 
 
  1.    20  Northern Arizona            (  14:34.4  1:12:51.7   0:09.8) 
========================================== 
  1      2   5002 Nikita Moore           JR   14:28.6 
  2      3   5000 Ava Mitchell           FR   14:32.9 
  3      4   4993 Karrie Baloga          SO   14:34.1 
  4      5   4997 Maggi Congdon          SR   14:37.7 
  5      6   4995 Alex Carlson           JR   14:38.4 
  6   (  7)  5004 Aliandrea Upshaw       SR   14:42.0 
  7   (  8)  4996 Alyson Churchill       SR   14:42.1 
 
  2.    61  Nevada                      (  15:39.2  1:18:15.9   0:30.7) 
========================================== 
  1     10   4974 Claire Nelson          SR   15:21.2 
  2     11   4977 Madelyn Shipman        JR   15:35.7 
  3     12   4968 Ashley Boone           JR   15:43.5 
  4     13   4973 Natalia Martino        JR   15:43.6 
  5     15   4975 Marina Renna           FR   15:51.9 
  6   ( 16)  4971 Paulina Hultberg       FR   15:54.6 
  7   ( 18)  4978 Aubrey Thompson        FR   16:05.4 
 
  3.    84  Arizona State               (  15:43.0  1:18:35.0   2:17.7) 
========================================== 
  1      1   4008 Judy Chepkoech         FR   14:09.6 
  2      9   4007 Evaline Chepkoech      FR   15:11.5 
  3     23   4010 Kylie Miller           SR   16:21.3 
  4     25   4011 Kate Miller            JR   16:25.3 
  5     26   5087 Kayla Case             SO   16:27.3 
  6   ( 27)  4006 Mia Chavez             JR   16:27.9 
  7   ( 32)  4009 Jordan Lee             FR   16:55.1 
 
  4.   115  Grand Canyon                (  16:20.5  1:21:42.1   0:37.7) 
========================================== 
  1     17   4923 Hana Hall              SR   15:58.5 
  2     20   4925 Nicole Hemmerlin       SR   16:12.7 
  3     21   4922 Selah Akers            FR   16:18.5 
  4     28   4926 Eva Johnson            FR   16:36.2 
  5     29   4924 Taylor Hansen          FR   16:36.2 
  6   ( 59)  4930 Adria Wuerth           FR   20:11.8 
 
  5.   121  Embry-Riddle Arizona        (  16:26.4  1:22:11.6   1:10.4) 
========================================== 
  1     14   4894 Sophia Noriega         FR   15:43.9 
  2     22   4896 Zoe Tizard             SO   16:21.0 
  3     24   4893 Kylie Monson           FR   16:22.8 
  4     30   4895 Tiffany Terry          JR   16:49.6 
  5     31   4890 Elyse Grant            FR   16:54.3 
  6   ( 33)  4892 Mia Kemp               FR   17:00.4 
  7   ( 35)  4889 Fionnula Carew         SO   17:12.3 
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                            George Kyte Classic 
                        Northern Arizona University 
                 Buffalo Park, Flagstaff, AZ - 08/31/2024 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
                                Team Scores 
============================================================================== 
Overall Team Results 
 
  6.   187  UNLV                        (  17:28.7  1:27:23.2   1:01.8) 
========================================== 
  1     34   5081 Sophia Legat           FR   17:02.9 
  2     36   5080 Nicole Boskovich       JR   17:14.6 
  3     37   5079 Breanna Blanks         FR   17:24.0 
  4     38   5084 Claire Rands           FR   17:37.0 
  5     42   5083 Leah Okuda             FR   18:04.7 
  6   ( 46)  5085 Alana Sangprasit       SO   18:24.9 
  7   ( 50)  5082 Aine McDade            JR   18:49.2 
 
  7.   193  Pima                        (  17:49.1  1:29:05.3   2:30.1) 
========================================== 
  1     19   5044 Reatta Danhof          SO   16:09.8 
  2     39   5040 Ella Allred            FR   17:41.2 
  3     43   5048 Linda Rivero           SO   18:13.9 
  4     44   5041 Elexia Aragon          FR   18:20.5 
  5     48   5046 Karlee Pope            FR   18:39.9 
  6   ( 49)  5042 Elizabeth Coppola      FR   18:47.3 
  7   ( 51)  5045 Alyssa Perez           SO   19:04.8 
 
  8.   231  Cerritos                    (  18:28.8  1:32:23.7   1:16.9) 
========================================== 
  1     40   4846 Evelyn Mejia           SO   17:50.7 
  2     41   4849 Diana Raya Perez       SO   17:56.0 
  3     45   4843 Jayla Barnwell         FR   18:22.3 
  4     52   4844 Kimberly Ibarra        SO   19:07.1 
  5     53   4842 Ariel Alvarez          SO   19:07.6 
  6   ( 54)  4848 Lila Palmer            SO   19:28.0 
  7   ( 56)  4851 Viviana Rodriguez      SO   19:34.1 
 
  9.   284  Coconino                    (  19:59.9  1:39:59.4   2:30.7) 
========================================== 
  1     47   4868 Cian Davis             FR   18:29.2 
  2     57   4876 Amber Woody            SO   20:05.4 
  3     58   4877 Peyton Yazzie          FR   20:06.4 
  4     60   4870 Nizhoni Johnson        FR   20:18.5 
  5     62   4871 Sierra Manygoats       SO   20:59.9 
  6   ( 64)  4874 Leah Redondo           FR   21:24.6 
  7   ( 66)  4869 Faylee Howe            FR   22:00.0 
 
 10.   311  Phoenix College             (  21:24.9  1:47:04.1   4:28.9) 
========================================== 
  1     55   5033 Evelyn Osorina         FR   19:32.1 
  2     61   5029 Star Espinoza          FR   20:45.4 
  3     63   5034 Sydney Wilson          FR   21:04.0 
  4     65   5032 Sofia Miranda          SO   21:41.6 
  5     67   5031 Maria Hernandez        SO   24:01.0 
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Incomplete Teams: 
 
McKirdy Trained             
          4942 Julia Paternain  
 
Park Gilbert                
          5022 Maryan Sharif SR,  5023 Madison Turner JR,  5021 Kenyah Reed SR,  5020 
Nardia Padilla SR 
 
Estrella Mountain           
          4909 Lily Gallegos SO,  4910 Karla Martinez SO,  4912 Madisyn Yazzie SO,  4911 
Elysia Ortiz FR 
 
Glendale                    
          4915 Jimena Gutierrez FR 
 
Tohono O'odham              
          5058 Tristin Reidhead SO 
 
Navajo Tech                 
          4963 Adriana Bochinclonny FR 
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                            George Kyte Classic 
                        Northern Arizona University 
                 Buffalo Park, Flagstaff, AZ - 08/31/2024 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
Event 2  Women 2.5 Mile Run 
============================================================================== 
NCAA Division I Results 
Place TmPl Bib   Name                    Year School           Finals    Pace      
===== ==== ===== ======================= ==== ================ ========= =====  
    1    1  4008 Judy Chepkoech            FR Arizona State      14:09.6  5:40  
    2    2  5002 Nikita Moore              JR Northern Arizona   14:28.6  5:48  
    3    3  5000 Ava Mitchell              FR Northern Arizona   14:32.9  5:50  
    4    4  4993 Karrie Baloga             SO Northern Arizona   14:34.1  5:50  
    5    5  4997 Maggi Congdon             SR Northern Arizona   14:37.7  5:52  
    6    6  4995 Alex Carlson              JR Northern Arizona   14:38.4  5:52  
    7    7  5004 Aliandrea Upshaw          SR Northern Arizona   14:42.0  5:53  
    8    8  4996 Alyson Churchill          SR Northern Arizona   14:42.1  5:53  
    9       4994 Hayley Burns              SO Northern Arizona   14:51.3  5:57  
   10       5001 Keira Moore               SO Northern Arizona   14:56.4  5:59  
   11       4999 Alexis Kebbe              SR Northern Arizona   14:58.4  6:00  
   12       4998 Anna Fenske               JR Northern Arizona   15:05.6  6:03  
   13    9  4007 Evaline Chepkoech         FR Arizona State      15:11.5  6:05  
   14   10  4974 Claire Nelson             SR Nevada             15:21.2  6:09  
   15   11  4977 Madelyn Shipman           JR Nevada             15:35.7  6:15  
   16   12  4968 Ashley Boone              JR Nevada             15:43.5  6:18  
   17   13  4973 Natalia Martino           JR Nevada             15:43.6  6:18  
   18   14  4975 Marina Renna              FR Nevada             15:51.9  6:21  
   19   15  4971 Paulina Hultberg          FR Nevada             15:54.6  6:22  
   20   16  4923 Hana Hall                 SR Grand Canyon       15:58.5  6:24  
   21   17  4978 Aubrey Thompson           FR Nevada             16:05.4  6:27  
   22       4972 Hannah Lee                SO Nevada             16:06.7  6:27  
   23       5005 Odessa Zentz              SO Northern Arizona   16:07.5  6:27  
   24   18  4925 Nicole Hemmerlin          SR Grand Canyon       16:12.7  6:30  
   25   19  4922 Selah Akers               FR Grand Canyon       16:18.5  6:32  
   26   20  4010 Kylie Miller              SR Arizona State      16:21.3  6:33  
   27   21  4011 Kate Miller               JR Arizona State      16:25.3  6:35  
   28   22  5087 Kayla Case                SO Arizona State      16:27.3  6:35  
   29   23  4006 Mia Chavez                JR Arizona State      16:27.9  6:36  
   30       4967 Skylar Bennett            FR Nevada             16:33.0  6:38  
   31   24  4926 Eva Johnson               FR Grand Canyon       16:36.2  6:39  
   32   25  4924 Taylor Hansen             FR Grand Canyon       16:36.2  6:39  
   33       4970 Kylee Denver              JR Nevada             16:52.3  6:45  
   34   26  4009 Jordan Lee                FR Arizona State      16:55.1  6:46  
   35       4012 Ashley Tarasenko          FR Arizona State      18:50.9  7:33  
   36   27  4930 Adria Wuerth              FR Grand Canyon       20:11.8  8:05  
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                                Team Scores 
============================================================================== 
NCAA Division I Results 
 
  1.    20  Northern Arizona            (  14:34.4  1:12:51.7   0:09.8) 
========================================== 
  1      2   5002 Nikita Moore           JR   14:28.6 
  2      3   5000 Ava Mitchell           FR   14:32.9 
  3      4   4993 Karrie Baloga          SO   14:34.1 
  4      5   4997 Maggi Congdon          SR   14:37.7 
  5      6   4995 Alex Carlson           JR   14:38.4 
  6   (  7)  5004 Aliandrea Upshaw       SR   14:42.0 
  7   (  8)  4996 Alyson Churchill       SR   14:42.1 
 
  2.    60  Nevada                      (  15:39.2  1:18:15.9   0:30.7) 
========================================== 
  1     10   4974 Claire Nelson          SR   15:21.2 
  2     11   4977 Madelyn Shipman        JR   15:35.7 
  3     12   4968 Ashley Boone           JR   15:43.5 
  4     13   4973 Natalia Martino        JR   15:43.6 
  5     14   4975 Marina Renna           FR   15:51.9 
  6   ( 15)  4971 Paulina Hultberg       FR   15:54.6 
  7   ( 17)  4978 Aubrey Thompson        FR   16:05.4 
 
  3.    73  Arizona State               (  15:43.0  1:18:35.0   2:17.7) 
========================================== 
  1      1   4008 Judy Chepkoech         FR   14:09.6 
  2      9   4007 Evaline Chepkoech      FR   15:11.5 
  3     20   4010 Kylie Miller           SR   16:21.3 
  4     21   4011 Kate Miller            JR   16:25.3 
  5     22   5087 Kayla Case             SO   16:27.3 
  6   ( 23)  4006 Mia Chavez             JR   16:27.9 
  7   ( 26)  4009 Jordan Lee             FR   16:55.1 
 
  4.   102  Grand Canyon                (  16:20.5  1:21:42.1   0:37.7) 
========================================== 
  1     16   4923 Hana Hall              SR   15:58.5 
  2     18   4925 Nicole Hemmerlin       SR   16:12.7 
  3     19   4922 Selah Akers            FR   16:18.5 
  4     24   4926 Eva Johnson            FR   16:36.2 
  5     25   4924 Taylor Hansen          FR   16:36.2 
  6   ( 27)  4930 Adria Wuerth           FR   20:11.8 
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Event 2  Women 2.5 Mile Run 
============================================================================== 
Open Results 
Place TmPl Bib   Name                    Year School           Finals    Pace      
===== ==== ===== ======================= ==== ================ ========= =====  
    1       4942 Julia Paternain              McKirdy Trained    14:31.4  5:49  
    2       5064 Kiki Vaughn                  Unattached         15:10.9  6:05  
    3    1  4894 Sophia Noriega            FR Embry-Riddle       15:43.9  6:18  
    4    2  5044 Reatta Danhof             SO Pima               16:09.8  6:28  
    5    3  4896 Zoe Tizard                SO Embry-Riddle       16:21.0  6:33  
    6    4  4893 Kylie Monson              FR Embry-Riddle       16:22.8  6:34  
    7       5062 Jennifer Markham             Unattached         16:38.2  6:40  
    8    5  4895 Tiffany Terry             JR Embry-Riddle       16:49.6  6:44  
    9    6  4890 Elyse Grant               FR Embry-Riddle       16:54.3  6:46  
   10    7  4892 Mia Kemp                  FR Embry-Riddle       17:00.4  6:49  
   11    8  5081 Sophia Legat              FR UNLV               17:02.9  6:50  
   12    9  4889 Fionnula Carew            SO Embry-Riddle       17:12.3  6:53  
   13   10  5080 Nicole Boskovich          JR UNLV               17:14.6  6:54  
   14       5063 Deia Mulligan             FR Unattached         17:18.8  6:56  
   15   11  5079 Breanna Blanks            FR UNLV               17:24.0  6:58  
   16   12  5084 Claire Rands              FR UNLV               17:37.0  7:03  
   17   13  5040 Ella Allred               FR Pima               17:41.2  7:05  
   18       4891 Kamryn Hoehne             SR Embry-Riddle       17:45.6  7:07  
   19   14  4846 Evelyn Mejia              SO Cerritos           17:50.7  7:09  
   20   15  4849 Diana Raya Perez          SO Cerritos           17:56.0  7:11  
   21       5022 Maryan Sharif             SR Park Gilbert       18:04.1  7:14  
   22   16  5083 Leah Okuda                FR UNLV               18:04.7  7:14  
   23   17  5048 Linda Rivero              SO Pima               18:13.9  7:18  
   24   18  5041 Elexia Aragon             FR Pima               18:20.5  7:21  
   25   19  4843 Jayla Barnwell            FR Cerritos           18:22.3  7:21  
   26   20  5085 Alana Sangprasit          SO UNLV               18:24.9  7:22  
   27   21  4868 Cian Davis                FR Coconino           18:29.2  7:24  
   28   22  5046 Karlee Pope               FR Pima               18:39.9  7:28  
   29   23  5042 Elizabeth Coppola         FR Pima               18:47.3  7:31  
   30   24  5082 Aine McDade               JR UNLV               18:49.2  7:32  
   31   25  5045 Alyssa Perez              SO Pima               19:04.8  7:38  
   32   26  4844 Kimberly Ibarra           SO Cerritos           19:07.1  7:39  
   33   27  4842 Ariel Alvarez             SO Cerritos           19:07.6  7:39  
   34       4909 Lily Gallegos             SO Estrella Mtn       19:08.8  7:40  
   35   28  4848 Lila Palmer               SO Cerritos           19:28.0  7:48  
   36   29  5033 Evelyn Osorina            FR Phoenix College    19:32.1  7:49  
   37   30  4851 Viviana Rodriguez         SO Cerritos           19:34.1  7:50  
   38       4915 Jimena Gutierrez          FR Glendale           19:49.4  7:56  
   39       4850 Claudia Rios              SO Cerritos           20:00.1  8:00  
   40   31  4876 Amber Woody               SO Coconino           20:05.4  8:03  
   41   32  4877 Peyton Yazzie             FR Coconino           20:06.4  8:03  
   42   33  4870 Nizhoni Johnson           FR Coconino           20:18.5  8:08  
   43   34  5029 Star Espinoza             FR Phoenix College    20:45.4  8:19  
   44       5023 Madison Turner            JR Park Gilbert       20:50.0  8:20  
   45   35  4871 Sierra Manygoats          SO Coconino           20:59.9  8:24  
   46   36  5034 Sydney Wilson             FR Phoenix College    21:04.0  8:26  
   47       5021 Kenyah Reed               SR Park Gilbert       21:05.6  8:27  
   48       4845 Kaitlyn Macias            FR Cerritos           21:19.7  8:32  
   49   37  4874 Leah Redondo              FR Coconino           21:24.6  8:34  
   50   38  5032 Sofia Miranda             SO Phoenix College    21:41.6  8:41  
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Event 2  Women 2.5 Mile Run 
============================================================================== 
Open Results 
Place TmPl Bib   Name                    Year School           Finals    Pace      
===== ==== ===== ======================= ==== ================ ========= =====  
   51   39  4869 Faylee Howe               FR Coconino           22:00.0  8:48  
   52       4910 Karla Martinez            SO Estrella Mtn       22:09.3  8:52  
   53       4912 Madisyn Yazzie            SO Estrella Mtn       22:34.8  9:02  
   54       4875 Isabelle Robles           FR Coconino           23:02.4  9:13  
   55       5020 Nardia Padilla            SR Park Gilbert       23:02.9  9:14  
   56       4873 Diana Paniagua            FR Coconino           23:28.1  9:24  
   57       4872 Bryanne Morgan            FR Coconino           23:40.9  9:29  
   58   40  5031 Maria Hernandez           SO Phoenix College    24:01.0  9:37  
   59       4867 Deondra Ashley            FR Coconino           25:02.4 10:01  
   60       4911 Elysia Ortiz              FR Estrella Mtn       25:03.1 10:02  
   61       5058 Tristin Reidhead          SO Tohono O'odham     25:34.1 10:14  
   62       4963 Adriana Bochinclonny      FR Navajo Tech        26:04.3 10:26  
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                                Team Scores 
============================================================================== 
Open Results 
 
  1.    19  Embry-Riddle Arizona        (  16:26.4  1:22:11.6   1:10.4) 
========================================== 
  1      1   4894 Sophia Noriega         FR   15:43.9 
  2      3   4896 Zoe Tizard             SO   16:21.0 
  3      4   4893 Kylie Monson           FR   16:22.8 
  4      5   4895 Tiffany Terry          JR   16:49.6 
  5      6   4890 Elyse Grant            FR   16:54.3 
  6   (  7)  4892 Mia Kemp               FR   17:00.4 
  7   (  9)  4889 Fionnula Carew         SO   17:12.3 
 
  2.    57  UNLV                        (  17:28.7  1:27:23.2   1:01.8) 
========================================== 
  1      8   5081 Sophia Legat           FR   17:02.9 
  2     10   5080 Nicole Boskovich       JR   17:14.6 
  3     11   5079 Breanna Blanks         FR   17:24.0 
  4     12   5084 Claire Rands           FR   17:37.0 
  5     16   5083 Leah Okuda             FR   18:04.7 
  6   ( 20)  5085 Alana Sangprasit       SO   18:24.9 
  7   ( 24)  5082 Aine McDade            JR   18:49.2 
 
  3.    72  Pima                        (  17:49.1  1:29:05.3   2:30.1) 
========================================== 
  1      2   5044 Reatta Danhof          SO   16:09.8 
  2     13   5040 Ella Allred            FR   17:41.2 
  3     17   5048 Linda Rivero           SO   18:13.9 
  4     18   5041 Elexia Aragon          FR   18:20.5 
  5     22   5046 Karlee Pope            FR   18:39.9 
  6   ( 23)  5042 Elizabeth Coppola      FR   18:47.3 
  7   ( 25)  5045 Alyssa Perez           SO   19:04.8 
 
  4.   101  Cerritos                    (  18:28.8  1:32:23.7   1:16.9) 
========================================== 
  1     14   4846 Evelyn Mejia           SO   17:50.7 
  2     15   4849 Diana Raya Perez       SO   17:56.0 
  3     19   4843 Jayla Barnwell         FR   18:22.3 
  4     26   4844 Kimberly Ibarra        SO   19:07.1 
  5     27   4842 Ariel Alvarez          SO   19:07.6 
  6   ( 28)  4848 Lila Palmer            SO   19:28.0 
  7   ( 30)  4851 Viviana Rodriguez      SO   19:34.1 
 
  5.   152  Coconino                    (  19:59.9  1:39:59.4   2:30.7) 
========================================== 
  1     21   4868 Cian Davis             FR   18:29.2 
  2     31   4876 Amber Woody            SO   20:05.4 
  3     32   4877 Peyton Yazzie          FR   20:06.4 
  4     33   4870 Nizhoni Johnson        FR   20:18.5 
  5     35   4871 Sierra Manygoats       SO   20:59.9 
  6   ( 37)  4874 Leah Redondo           FR   21:24.6 
  7   ( 39)  4869 Faylee Howe            FR   22:00.0 
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                                Team Scores 
============================================================================== 
Open Results 
 
  6.   177  Phoenix College             (  21:24.9  1:47:04.1   4:28.9) 
========================================== 
  1     29   5033 Evelyn Osorina         FR   19:32.1 
  2     34   5029 Star Espinoza          FR   20:45.4 
  3     36   5034 Sydney Wilson          FR   21:04.0 
  4     38   5032 Sofia Miranda          SO   21:41.6 
  5     40   5031 Maria Hernandez        SO   24:01.0 
 
 
 
Incomplete Teams: 
 
McKirdy Trained             
          4942 Julia Paternain  
 
Park Gilbert                
          5022 Maryan Sharif SR,  5023 Madison Turner JR,  5021 Kenyah Reed SR,  5020 
Nardia Padilla SR 
 
Estrella Mountain           
          4909 Lily Gallegos SO,  4910 Karla Martinez SO,  4912 Madisyn Yazzie SO,  4911 
Elysia Ortiz FR 
 
Glendale                    
          4915 Jimena Gutierrez FR 
 
Tohono O'odham              
          5058 Tristin Reidhead SO 
 
Navajo Tech                 
          4963 Adriana Bochinclonny FR 
 


